HOSE & SUPPLY BOXES

REPAIR PARTS

NOTE:

THE VALVE BOX AND
BODY ARE INSERTED
INTO THE WALL AND
ARE NOT REPLACEABLE

1/32

1 [0116—006—000[ #10—32 x 17 PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD SCREW [ 11 [1295-006-000| 3/4” STN STL. SOCKET

2 |0575-050-001| DOOR AND WALL FRAME ASSY 12 11295—007-000] 3/4” STN. STL. PLUG

3 10116—003—000] #10—-32 x 1/2” PHILLIPS HEAD SCREW 13 |10453—-001-199|BUTYL RUBBER SEALING TAPE 1-1/2" x 8"
4 |0540—003—000| WHEEL HANDLE 14 10302—005-000] 1/4—20 HEX NUT

5 ]0525—-000-002| LOCKSHIELD CARTRIDGE —CHROME PLATED 15 [0331—-005-000]1/4" FLAT WASHER

6 [0528—000—002[ STOP ASSEMBLY —CHROME PLATED 16 |0550—005-199{ 2" SPS HOSE RECEPTOR

7 10112—-002—000| #10—32 x 1/2” CNTR REJECT HEX SCKT HD| 17 |0401—336—000| HOSE RECEPTOR O—RING

8 |0540—007—000| VACUUM BREAKER 18 |0116—106—000]1/4—20 x 1" PHILLIPS ROUND HEAD

9 [1818—121—-000 [HOSE BIB 3/4” HOSE x 3/4" NPTE ADAPTER| 19 [1935—-002-000| 3/4" CLOSE NIPPLE (CHROME PLATED)
10 [1295-006—001[ 3/4" QD w/ POSITIVE SHUT—OFF ASSY 20 [1791-021-199 [ 3/4” C, CAST ADAPTER w/ EARS
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

ACORN ENGINEERING COMPANY |TITLE

D

P.0. BOX 3527 INDUSTRY, CA. 91744
(626) 336—4561 FAX (626) 961—2200

LASER SUPPLY & WASTE HOSE BOX w/ DRAIN

CATALOG = 8198

MANUFACTURE DATE

SEPTEMBER 1976
TO PRESENT

DATE ISSUED

03/08/10

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE REVISED

09/01/10

9989-070-001




